SIX SENSES
CON DAO

The Tasty Stuff



Dear Guest,

To strengthen our philosophy - Local, Sustainable and Healthy - we strive to
use as many local ingredients in our food as our island can provide. Our resort
gardens produce a multitude of herbs including: Basil, Lemongrass, Perilla
and Coriander, along with vegetables such as pumpkin and radish, not to
mention coconuts and bananas

The fruit and vegetables that the island cannot currently provide come from
the ‘Da Lat’ region of Vietnam, an area in center of the country known as ‘The
Garden of Vietnam'.

Thanks to its unique micro-climate, it produces a myriad of fruits, vegetables,
herbs, spices and more.

Our surrounding waters provide a wealth of oceanic produce, delivered fresh
to our shore each morning via the local market.

Slipper lobster, prawns, calamari and coral trout flourish here in abundance,
yet are fished using traditional and sustainable methods to help maintain and
preserve the fragile eco-system of the Con Dao archipelago.

We are constantly searching for quality Vietnamese products, produced locally
and sustainably.



Crystal Water

To avoid transportation of bottled water, the associated carbon dioxide emissions
as well as plastic waste, we have built our own Crystal Water plant.

This provides clinically pure, remineralized drinking water to all our guests and
hosts. Institute Pasteur in Ho Chi Minh City ascertains our quality, safety and
potability of Crystal Water on a regular basis.

Our goal is to provide clean drinking and cooking water for the whole local
community on this island. The entire profit from Crystal Water goes directly to
this project. With the assistance of previous guests, we have been able to build a
Crystal Water supply plant for the local Con Dao primary school and the local
hospital.

Thank you very much for your kind support!



Destination Dining
Experience

Private Barbecues

Our Private BBQ, while being ideal for couples, is also a grea t way to dine as a
family. This experience is made all the more personal, by your choice of venue,
whether at ‘On the Beach” or ‘In Villa’. Your waiter will be on hand, whilst
your personal chef char-grills your chosen selection of fresh meats, seafood
and vegetables. The perfect way to end the day here on Con Dao.

Table on the Beach

Under a star filled sky, with only the gentle lapping of the waves to break the
silence, your candle-lit table on the beach may be the perfect venue at Six
Senses Con Dao.

Private Residence

Situated at the far end of the resort, our very private 3 and 4 bedrooms, ocean
view villas, will make for a truly memorable candle-lit evening

Chef’s Table and Wine Cellar

By prior reservations only, our Chef and Sommelier will be delighted to assist
you in creating the perfect culinary experience and tailor a personalized menu
with individual wines to match. Water, coffee and tea are included during
your meal.

Floating Breakfast

Begin your day in paradise on a positive note with a breakfast like no other.
Relax in the comfort of your private pool and we will serve your preferred
breakfast selections on a large floating tray. This is the ultimate indulgence for
any couple who celebrate the spirit of love. All you have to do is slip into your
swimwear to enjoy your floating breakfast in a setting overlooking the
breathtaking beauty of Dat Doc Beach.

Vietnamese cooking class

A ‘must do’ for any budding chef or simply a fun activity for the whole family,
our stress free ‘cook one, eat one” style Vietnamese Cooking Class appeals to
all ages and abilities. Complimentary recipes are yours to take away and enjoy
at home.

Picnic on the beach

Hang Doi beach is the perfect place for a private picnic, enjoy the gentle
lapping waves, and sand between your toes, with a classic picnic menu, and
local beers, or your favourite wine. Why not combine with a boat cruise to
enjoy a perfect day on Con Dao.



Our Venues

By the Beach

Located on the seafront, By the Beach restaurant offers contemporary,
international cuisine with a great selection of vegetarian, meats and local
seafood. It is open for breakfast from 7:00 to 10:00 am, for lunch from 12:00 to
3:00 pm and for dinner from 6:30 to 10:00 pm.

Vietnamese By the Market

Authentic traditional Vietnamese cuisine prepared by our local hosts employed
from Con Dao; they have been cooking traditional and wholesome food in local
restaurants and for their own family for many years.

Serving daily from 12:00 to 10:00 pm.

Elephant Bar

Located by the Marketplace, the Elephant Bar gives you the option of light,
casual dining throughout the day as well as a selection of cocktails and mocktails
for the day and nighttime.

Open every day from 10:00 am to 12:00 midnight

By the Pool
You do not need to leave the poolside to enjoy a refreshing cocktail, mocktail, or

a great selection of pizza, gourmet burger, ice cream and fresh fruits.

Open every day from 10:00 am to 6:00 pm

In-villa Dining
Our in-villa dining options give you the freedom to retreat from the world and
enjoy our fine cuisine in the privacy of your own villa, and beyond.

If you are celebrating any special occasion or you just want to be spoilt, please let
us know. We will be delighted to arrange a tailor-made experience for you.

Please do let us know if you have any special dietary requirements or if you
cannot find your favorite dish on this menu. Please allow at least 35 to 45

minutes for preparation and delivery.

Please feel free to call In-villa Dining at 6663 or your GEM



Chef’s Table & Wine Cellar

By prior reservations only, our Chef and Sommelier will be delighted to assist
you in creating the perfect culinary experience and tailor a personalized menu
with individual wines to match. Furthermore, they will guide you through
each course so that you can share your passion for gastronomy.

Should you wish to have a pairing with other beverages, our Sommelier will
be happy to recommend alternatives.

Please see the below prices for your reference:

Four courses tasting menu per person 2,500++
Five courses tasting menu per person 3,200++
Six courses tasting menu per person 4,000++

Four courses tasting menu and wines per person 4,000++
Five courses tasting menu and wines per person 5,000++
Six courses tasting menu and wines per person  6,000++



Breakfast

Awailable from 7:00 am - 10:00 am

Hot oatmeal
Nuts and fruits, brown sugar, Greek yogurt and honey
GF |V

Bircher muesli

Rolled oats, sultanas, natural yogurt, grated apple
Roasted almonds, honey

GF | SF | V

French toast /Pancakes /Crepes

Please choose topping:
Warm berry compote, maple syrup, local banana, honey
\%

Bakery and preserves selection

Mixed freshly baked pastries with homemade preserves, honey

Local fruit plate
Seasonal freshly cut assortment of fruits
GF |SF |V

GF - Gluten free | DF - Dairy free |V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | NF - Nutfree | SF - Sugar free

Please inform your host if you have any specific dietary requirements

Prices are in Vietnamese Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and 10% government

350

300

300

200

250



EGGS YOUR WAY

Eggs benedict 310
Poached eggs on toasted English muffin

Smoked ham or smoked salmon, Hollandaise.

Eggs your way 270
Whole egg or egg white omelet, poached eggs, boiled eggs, scrambled or

fried eggs
Served with toast basket, roast tomatoes, hash brown

Please add any of the following side dishes: 50
Bacon, ham, pork sausage, mushroom, Cheddar cheese,

grilled tomatoes, baked beans, hash brown

English breakfast 370

Eggs your way, grilled bacon, pork sausage, roasted tomato

Hash brown, mushrooms, baked beans, HP sauce

GF - Gluten free | DF - Dairy free |V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | NF - Nutfree | SF - Sugar free
Please inform your host if you have any specific dietary requirements

Prices are in Vietnam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and 10% government



All Day Selection

Awailable from 12:00 noon - 10:00 pm

SOUPS & SALADS

Tomato gazpacho 300
Tomato, cucumber, bell pepper, avocado

GF | VG| DF| SF| NF

Miso soup 300
Tofu, wakame, spring onion, vegetable broth

DF| GF | V| SF |NF

Lemon chicken soup 350
Broth, pasta, seasonal vegetables

DF| SF|NF

Rainbow salad 370

Red cabbage, cucumber, apple, nashi pear, nori, avocado, nuts, seeds, avocado
oil.

GF|DF | VG|SF

Rocket salad 370
Garden rocket, nashi pear, pickled walnut, parmesan, seeded mustard dressing
GF|V|SF

Quinoa salad 370
Roasted vegetables, avocado, nuts, seeds, garden herbs, avocado oil

GF|DF | VG|SF

Selection of cold cuts, imported cheeses 850
Crusty bread, pickles, apple saffron chutney

GF - Gluten free | DF - Dairy free |V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | NF - Nutfree | SF - Sugar free
Please inform your host if you have any specific dietary requirements

Prices are in Vietnam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and 10% government



PASTA

Hand cut fettuccine - penne pasta
Bolognese

Beef ragu, tomato, basil, parmesan.

SF |NF

Carbonara

Pancetta, garlic, egg yolk, cream, parmesan.
SF |NF

Marinara

Shrimp, scallops, squid, pomodoro sauce

SF |NF
*Gluten free options are available on request

PIZZA
Margherita

Buffalo mozzarella, torn basil.
V|SF|NF
Mushroom hut

Our own mushrooms, thyme, rocket, parmesan.

V|SF|NF
Parma ham

Ham, buffalo mozzarella, torn basil.
SF|NF

THINGS IN BREAD
Cheese burger

Lettuce, tomato, pickle, onion jam, cheddar cheese

NF

Quinoa burger

Rocket, tomato, avocado, raita
SF | NF | V

Pork pate baguette

Baguette, mayonnaise, onion, coriander, pickled vegetable

DF

*All the burgers, baguettes are served with triple cooked chips or garden salad

500

450

650

400

400

450

500

400

350

GF - Gluten free | DF - Dairy free |V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | NF - Nutfree | SF - Sugar free

Please inform your host if you have any specific dietary requirements
Prices are in Vietham Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and 10% government



FROM THE CHAR GRILL

Margaret river grass fed beef tenderloin - Halal
SF

Margaret river grass fed striploin - Halal

SF

Coastal New Zealand rack of lamb - Halal

SF

Chicken breast - Halal

SF

Salmon Fillet

SF

Choice of sauce: black peppercorn, béarnaise, red—wineS?, wild mushroom.

All our grills come with one side dish and one sauce of your choice.

SIDES

Garden leaves

Avocado, hemp seed, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, lemon dressing
GF |V |NF | DF

Miso greens

From our garden, white miso, chili ginger, sesame
DF|SF|NF

Steamed vegetables

Seasonal vegetable, olive oil, parsley.
GF|VG|SF |NF | DF

Creamy mashed potato

GF |SF|NF

Triple cooked chips

With homemade ketchup, mayonnaise
GF| SF|NF

1,100
950
1,100
700

900

150

150

150

150

150

GF - Gluten free | DF - Dairy free |V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | NF - Nutfree | SF - Sugar free

Please inform your host if you have any specific dietary requirements

Prices are in Vietham Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and 10% government

11



Taste of Vietnam

Shrimp & Pork / Tofu traditional hand rolls 350/ 300
Rice noodles, bean sprouts, fresh herbs, lettuce, cucumber, mixed herb
GF |DF

Seafood / Pork / Vegetarian spring rolls 350/300
Crispy rice paper rolls, coleslaw, dipping sauce

DF

Papaya salad 400

Fish sauce, peanut, deep fried shallot, mixed herb, shrimp/beef/chicken

GF |DF

Mango salad 400
Fish sauce, peanut, deep fried shallot, mixed herb, shrimp/beef/chicken
GF|DF

Pomelo salad 400
Fish sauce, peanut, deep fried shallot, mixed herb, shrimp/beef/chicken

GF |DF

Pho Beef / Chicken / Tofu & mushroom 450 /400/ 350
Traditional fragrant rice noodle soup

GF | DF

Seafood / mushroom & tofu pancake 450/ 350
Fresh herbs, pickled, dipping sauce

DF

Bun cha Ha Noi 550
Char - grilled pork meat, pork patties, rice noodle, herbs

GF | DF

Market fish / pork & shrimp in clay pot 650
Fish/pork & shrimp, caramelized fish sauce

DF

Fish fillet 650
Simply grilled/BBQ in banana leaf, turmeric, lemongrass

Steamed in soy, ginger, lemongrass served with Asian greens, steamed rice.

GF |SF|NF

Seafood fried rice 550
Fish, prawns, calamari, soy sauce

GF |SF|NF

GF - Gluten free | DF - Dairy free |V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | NF - Nutfree | SF - Sugar free
Please inform your host if you have any specific dietary requirements
Prices are in Vietnam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and 10% government
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From the sea

BBQ Scallops (6 pieces) 450
Spring onions, peanuts, chili.

DF |GF |SF

King prawns (6 pieces) 650
Calamari 100 per 100 gr
Fish fillet 650

Simply grilled or BBQ in banana leaf, turmeric, lemongrass

Steamed in soy, ginger, lemongrass served with miso greens,

steamed rice.

GF |SF |NF | DF

Whole fish 120 per 100 gr
BBQ in banana leaf, turmeric and lemongrass.

Or steamed in soy, ginger, lemongrass, served with miso greens,

steamed rice.

GF | SF|NF | DF

Slipper lobster 280 per 100 gr
Simply BBQ with garlic and parsley butter,

served with garden salad.

GF |SF|NF

Live Crabs 125 per 100 gr
Tropical lobster 520 per 100 gr
Local clams 350 per 400 gr
Red coral trout 300 per 100 gr
Snails & shells Market price

All subject to market availability (4 hours’ notice)
Minimum order is 300 gr

GF - Gluten free | DF - Dairy free |V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | NF - Nutfree | SF - Sugar free
Please inform your host if you have any specific dietary requirements

Prices are in Vietnam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and 10% government
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CHEFS SPECIALS

(Please order the day before)

Local Free-Range Chicken for two 1,200
Vietnamese style chicken soup, chicken salad, roasted chicken.
GF | DF |NF

Local Free-Range Duck for two 1,500
Vietnamese style duck soup, duck salad, roasted duck.
GF | DF | NF

g Dish contains alcohol ingredients
GF - Gluten free | DF - Dairy free |V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | NF - Nutfree | SF - Sugar free
Please inform your host if you have any specific dietary requirements

Prices are in Vietnamese Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and 10% government

14




Desserts

Banana caramel cheesecake

Condensed milk ice-cream
NF | V

Da Lat strawberry cheesecake

Yoghurt sorbet
V| NF

Coconut panna cotta
Spiced pineapple
GF | NF | V|DF

Créme Caramel

Tropical fruits, passion fruit sauce
GF | NF | V

Selection of homemade ice cream & sorbet

See server
GF | NF| V

Selection of imported cheese

Apple chutney, lavosh, grissini

NF |V

GF - Gluten free | DF - Dairy free |V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | NF - Nutfree | SF - Sugar free
Please inform your host if you have any specific dietary requirements

Prices are in Vietnam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and 10% government

380

350

350

300

100 per scoop

600
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Children’s Menu

Awvailable all day
DON’'T FORGET US

Children below 6 eat with our compliments, children aged from 6 to 11 are
eligible for a 50 percent discount on regular menu items, excluding children
menu items. Please use this menu as a guide, and we can amend any of our
menus in smaller portions. Below are some of our recommendations:

SOUPS 190
Cream of tomato

GF|V|SF|NF

Cream of mushroom

GF| V| SF|NF

Cream of chicken

GF| SF|NF

PIZZA AND PASTA TIME 350

Hand cut fettuccine
Bolognese/Tomato/Cheese/Mushroom
V| SF|NF

Margherita pizza

V| SF|NF

MAIN COURSES 350
Grilled chicken / fish fillet

GF| SF|NF

Parmesan crumbled chicken / fish fillet
SF | NF

Toasted ham, cheese sandwich

SF | NF

Mini cheeseburger

SF | NF

Beef Tenderloin

GF | SF | NF

Served with garden salad or triple cooked chips
Fried rice, chicken, vegetables

GF | SF|NF

Chicken / Beef Pho

GF | SF|NF

Healthy salad, poached chicken breast
GF | SF|NF

Chicken curry with steamed rice

GF | SF|NF

16



SIDES

Steamed broccoli, Green beans, Steamed carrots

GF| SF|NF|VG

DESSERTS

Healthy chocolate brownie
Vanilla ice cream
V| NF | GF

Banana split

Peanut butter ice cream
V| GF

Selection of ice creams and sorbets
See server

V| NF

Tropical fruit salad

V| NF | DF | GF

50

120

GF - Gluten free | DF - Dairy free |V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | NF - Nutfree | SF - Sugar free

Please inform your host if you have any specific dietary requirements
Prices are in Vietnam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and 10% government

17



Private B arb ecue 3,500/ per person

(Minimum 2 guests)
Salads (Choose 1)

Green mango salad Lotus stem salad
Garden salad Green papaya salad
Tomato and mozzarella Pomelo salad

Salad Nicoise Banana blossom salad
Greek salad

Starters (Choose 1)

Chicken satay

Beef in betel leaves, peanut, chili

Prawn skewers, honey & lime

Squid skewers, coriander sauce

Scallops on the shell, spring onion, peanut, crispy shallot
Tofu on lemongrass skewers, soy and ginger

Mains (Choose 1)
Seared local tuna

Pork ribs tamarind sauce

Boneless baby chicken turmeric, lemongrass
Fish in banana leaf

Australian striploin steak red wine sauce
Australian beef fillet on lemongrass skewer

Surcharge for premier package
Included Con Dao’s live seafood (Market price)

All the above come with bbq sweet potato and bbq corn on the cob

Desserts
A selection of mini deserts and local fruits

18



Wine by the Bottle

CHAMPAGNE

Billecart - Salmon Brut Réserve, Mareuil-sur-Ay
Taittinger, Brut, Reims

Moét & Chandon, Brut, Epernay

Krug Grande Cuvée, Brut, Reims

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon, Brut Rosé, Epernay
Taittinger Brut, Rosé Reims

Laurent - Perrier Cuvée, Brut, Rosé, Reims
2003 Dom Pérignon Cuvée Rosé

SPARKLING WINE
Cava Petit Albet, Brut, Albet I Noya, Spain

ROSE WINE

Parallele 45, Cotes du Rhone, France
Albet i Noya Classic Rosé, Penedes, Spain
Chateau de Pampelonne, Cotes de Provence, France@

WHITE WINE

Chablis, Domaine Long-Depaquit,

Albert Bichot, Chabli @

Sauvignon Blanc, Ribbonwood, Marlborough,
New Zealand

Joseph Drouhin, SAINT- VERAN, Maconnais @
Gewurztramier, Gustave Lorentz, Alsace, France
Riesling, Clemensbusch, Trocken, Mosel
Chardonnay, La Crema, Sonoma Coast

Please inform your host if you have any specific dietary requirements

Prices are in Vietnam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and 10% government

7 Denotes Organic, Biodynamic or Natural Viticulture

4,350
4,350
3,650
12,000

4,100
6,900
7,200
16,000

1,200

1,250
1,100
1,800

2,600

1,650

2,790

1,650
2,700
2,700
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https://www.cellartracker.com/list.asp?SubRegion=M%E2connais

RED WINE

Pinot Noir, Albert Bichot, Burgundy, France @ 1,950
Pinot Noir, Ribbonwood, Marlborough, New Zealand 1,800
Shiraz, Elderton, Barossa Valley, Australia 1,950
Chateau Citran,Cru Bourgeois, Haut Médoc, 2,400
Bordeaux, France

Tassinaia, Castello del Terriccio, Tuscany 3,850
Gevrey Chambertin, Joseph Drouhin, 5,800

Cote de Beaune@

RED WINE - GRAND CRUS CLASSES

2007 Chateau Pontet Canet, 5éme Grand Cru 11,000
Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

2007 Chateau Lynch Bages, 5éme GrandCru 9,500
Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

2004 Cos d’Estournel, 2éme Grand Cru Classé 16,000
St-Estéphe, Bordeaux, France

2003 Chateau Lafite Rothschild, 105,000
ler Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac

2004 Chateau Mouton Rothschild 53,000

ler Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

*Complete wine list is available upon request

Should any of these wines and/or vintages be unavailable a suitable
alternative

will be suggested.

Please inform your host if you have any specific dietary requirements
Prices are in Vietnam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and 10% government

P Denotes Organic, Biodynamic or Natural Viticulture
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Beverage Selection

BEER

Saigon Green 100
Tiger 100
Heineken 100
Corona 150
Te te white ale 150

VIETNAMESE RICE LIQUEUR

Son Tinh liquor is produced through a combination of traditional and modern
methods. From the careful selection of raw materials to the distillation in copper
stills imported from Germany, the process of making Son Tinh rice wine liquor
is full of creativity whilst staunchly respecting traditional values.

Clear Sticky Rice Liqueur 160
Traditional Blend” Herbal Liqueur 160
Red Sticky Rice Port 160
Rose Apple Liqueur 160
Red Plum Liqueur 160
Per 375ml bottle 850

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

Apple Pineapple
Carrot Young Coconut
Orange Watermelon
Pear Pomelo

or a mix of your preferred juices

Per 500ml bottle 240
Per 1000ml bottle 480

Please inform your host if you have any specific dietary requirements

Prices are in Vietnamese Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and 10% government
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alX SENSES

CON DAO

Nhirng Mon Ngon
Six Senses
Con Pao
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Quy khach than mén,

Tieu chi cta chung t6i 1a gin gitt ban sic dia phwong, phat trién bén ving va dé
cao sirc khde, chung toi sit dung nhitng loai rau ddc trung ctia Viét Nam nhw
hung 1ai, xa, hanh 14, ngo va nhiing loai rau ct nhw dua leo, bi ngo, chudi, dira va

vai loai khéc dwoc trong ngay tai vuon cia Khu nghi duong.

Va theo tiéu chi d6, hau hét rau cl qua chang téi dwgc mua tir nguoén cung cip

uy tin tai dao hodc tir Pa Lat.

Khu vye bién chung quanh cung cip ngudn thiy hai san phong pht, dwoc danh

bét va giao cho chiing t6i mdi budi séng b&i nhitng ngw dan déng tin cay.

Tom m ni (ddc trung & Con Do), tom, muc va cad mu rit doi dao va phong phu
& day, nhung van duge danh bat véi nhitng phuong phép truyén théng va mang
tinh bén vitng dé€ giap bao tén va duy tri hé sinh thai & khu vwe quan dao Con
bao.

Chung t6i ludn wu tién tim kiém nhing san pham tir Viét Nam dwoc san xudt tai

dia phwong va mang tinh bén virng cho sw phét trién lau dai.
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Nwdc tinh khiét

Dé tranh viéc van chuyén nuwéc dong chai dan dén khi thai CO2 cling nhu gidm
thi€u chat thai nhwa, chung t6i da xay dung hé théng loc nwéc dat chudn RO
ngay tai Khu Nghi Duong. Hé thong nay cung cdp nwéc udng sach, tinh khiét va

b khodng cho tit ca khach hang va nhéan vién.

Vién Pasteur & thanh phé H6 Chi Minh da xdc dinh chat lwvong, do an toan va

tinh ung dugc ctia hé thong loc nuwéc nay moi thang mot 1an.

Muc tiéu ctia chung toi la cung cdp nuéc udng va nwdc dé€ ndu an cho toan thé
cong dong dia phwong & trén dao. Toan b loi nhudan tir hé théng nwéc tinh khiét
sé danh truc tiép cho dw an nay. Véi sy tro gitp ctia Quy Khéch, chung toi da co
thé xay dung hé thong cung cdp nuwéc tinh khiét cho trwong ti€u hoc & Con Pao

va bénh vién dia phuong.

Rat cam on sy ing ho ciia Quy Khéch!
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Dia Diém An Udng
Trai Nghiém Poc Pao

Tiéc nwéng BBQ

Tiéc nwéng riéng la mot lwa chon tuyét voi cho cac cdp doi va ca gia dinh. Quy
Khéch c6 thé tdn huwong nhitng trdi nghiém day tha vi nay tai nhiéu dia diém tuy
chon ctia resort nhw bita t6i lang man trén bai bién hay tiéc riéng tu tai villa.
Nhan vién ctia ching t6i luén sdn sang phuc vu Quy Khach véi cac mon thit, hai
san va rau ct nwong dwoce ché bién boi doi ngtt dau bép tai hoa. Con gi tuyét voi
hon khi dwoc thuéng thic tién nwéng BBQ giita khung canh thanh binh, séng v6
nhe nhang va nhitng cau chuyén tha vi bén nguoi than va gia dinh!

Bira t6i trén bai bién

Khung canh dém tuyét dep dwéi bau troi diy sao cung tiéng song vé ri rao va
anh nén lung linh trén bai bién 1a khong gian hoan hao dé thudng thire bita tiéc
t61 bén gia dinh.

Biét thy riéng

Né&m & phia cudi resort, cac cin biét thy riéng hwdéng bién sé gitp Quy Khach co
mot bita tiéc t6i riéng tw tuyét voi va thue sy dang nhé.

Khu Bép m& va Him Rwou

Chi can dat ban trudc, cac dau bép va chuyeén gia rwou tai Six Senses Con Do sé
sdn sang c6 mit hé trg Quy Khach thuéng thire bita tiéc 4m thwe mot cach tron
ven, hodc sdng tao mot thuc don riéng véi céc loai rwou vang phit hop khau vi
tirng thuwe khach. Bira &n bao gdbm nwéc tinh khiét, tra va ca phé.

Bira sing bong bénh

Bit ddu mot ngay méi tai thién dwong bién véi mot bira sang khac biét. Quy
khéach chi cén thu gian tai ho boi riéng, chung t6i sé phuc vu bita sang theo s&
thich va dit chung trén mot khay gb dé ndi trén ho. Trai nghiém nay sé rit thich
hop cho céc cdp doi can sy riéng tw Hay tha minh xudng ho, thuwdng thirc bira
sang dic biét va ngdm nhin vé dep hoang so clia bai bién Dit Déc.

Lép hoc ndu dn theo phong cach Viét

bay 1a hoat dong cuc ky hdp dan véi moi tin d6 4m thyc va dang dé trai nghiém
khi dén véi Six Senses Con Pao, va ciing la dip dé cac gia dinh cung nhau vui
choi, giai tda cing thing sau nhitng gi® [am viéc mét médi. L&p hoc ndu &n theo
phong cach Viét Nam pht hop véi moi Itra tudi. Cong thirc ndu &n sé duwoc ting
kem sau mbi budi hoc d€ ban c6 thé tw 4p dung va tao ra cdc mon an hdp din
ngay tai nha.

Cam trai trén bai bién

Bai bién Hang Doi 1a mot noi rt tuyét voi, thich hop cho nhitng budi cim trai
rieng tu, ling nghe tiéng song v ri rao, cdm nhan bo cit traing dwdi ban chan,
bén canh mét vai lon bia hay mot vai ly rwou yéu thich. Hay cung véi Six Senses
Con bao tan hudng mot ngay that tuyét voi nhé. Sé con tuyét voi hon néu két
hop véi mot chuyén dao bién bing thuyén.
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Nha Hang va Quay Bar

Nha hang “By the Beach”

Nha hang “By the Beach” ndm trén b bién phuc vu cdc mén dn A - Au
véi nhiéu lwa chon chay, médn hodc cac loai hai san dia phwong. Nha
hang phuc vu bita sang tir 7:00 dén 10:00 sdng, bira trwa tir 12:00 trwa dén
15:00 va bira toi tir 18:30 dén 22:00.

Nha hang “Vietnamese By the Market”

“Vietnamese By the Market” la nha hang phuc vu cac mén truyén thong
Viét Nam dwoc chuin bi béi déi ngtt dau bép dia phwong tai Con Bao.
Nhitng dau bép nay déu da c6 rit nhiéu ndm kinh nghiém ché bién
nhitng mon &n truyén thong tai cdc nha hang dia phwong hay ngay tai
chinh gia dinh.

Nha hang m¢ ctra hang ngay tir 12:00 dén 22:00.

Quady bar “Elephant Bar”

Nam bén canh nha hang Viét, “Elephant Bar” mang dén cho ban nhiéu
lra chon véi nhitng bita dn nhe cling nhw cac loai cocktail va mocktail
doc ddo. “Elephant Bar” m¢ ctra hang ngay tir 10:00 dén 24:00.

By the Pool

Khi ghé thdm quéy bar “By the Pool” ban khong can phai roi khoi ho boi
ma van c6 thé thuéng thite cdc mon cocktail, mocktail, hodc pizza, banh

burger, kem va trai cay tuwoi.
Quay bar “By the Pool” m¢ ctra hang ngay ttr 10:00 dén 18:00.

Dung Bira Tai Villa
Viéc lwa chon dich vu In Villa Dining gitp Quy Khach c6 thé thoai mai tan

huéng su riéng tu tai villa va thwdng thirc cac mon an tuyét voi.

Néu Quy Khach c6 nhitng yéu cau dn kiéng ddc biét hodc néu Quy Khéch khong
thé tim dwoc moén dn wa thich trong thwe don xin hay cho chang toi biét. Viéc
giao thitc dn va d6 udng dén villa mit khoang 35 dén 40 phat chuin bi va van

chuyén.

Vui long goi In Villa Dining s6 6663 hodc GEM ctia Quy Khéch.
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Chef’s Table & Wine Cellar

bit ban truwdc d€ trai nghiém hanh trinh khdm phé 4m thuc véi thue don riéng
biét di kem cac loai rwou pht hop theo sé thich ctia riéng minh.

Hon nita, Quy khach c6 thé tim hiéu vé ting moén an dé c6 dwoc nhing trai
nghiém tuyét voi nhdt, thoa man niém dam mé dm thuc ctia minh.

Néu Quy Khach muén két hop véi cac loai d6 udng khac, ching toi luon sén
sang gidi thiéu cac lva chon thay thé.

Vui long tham khao bang gia bén duéi:

Thuc don 4 mén moi ngudi 2,500++
Thyc don 5 mén moi ngudi 3,200++
Thuc don 6 mén moi ngudi 4,000++
Thyc don 4 mén moi ngudi kem rugu 4,000++
Thyc don 5 mén moi ngwoi kém rugu 5,000++
Thyc don 6 mén moi ngudi kem rugu 6,000++
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Bira Sang

Thoi gian: 7:00 gior sdng - 10:00 gior sing

Chao yén mach
Duing kem cac loai hat va trai cay twoi, dudng nau, sita chua Hy Lap,
mat ong

Khong tinh bot mi | Chay

Yén mach tron

Yén mach tho, nho kho tring, sira chua, tdo bao
Hanh nhan nwéng, mat ong

Khong tinh bét mi | Khong dwong | Chay

Banh mi chién sita tritng / Pancakes / Crepes

Dung kem véi:

Mirt dau néng, xird tir nhya cay Phong, chudi, mét ong
Chay

Cac loai banh va mirt nha lam

Béanh twoi, mrt homemade, mat ong

Local fruit plate
Tréi cay twoi theo muia

Khong tinh bot mi | Khong dwong | Chay

Xin vui long thong bao cho nhan vién phuc vu néu Quy khach c6 bat ky yéu cau dac biét vé cac

ché d¢ &n kiéng

Gié duwoc niém yét bang tién Viét X 1000, chwa bao gdm 5% phi dich vu va 10% thué VAT
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CAC MON TRU’'NG

Trirng Benedict 310
Tring chan va banh muffin nwéng

Dung kem thit heo hodc ¢4 hoi xong khoi, nwéce sét Hollandaise

Trirng tw chon 270
Long trang hodc nguyén qua, trirng chin, trirg ludc, khudy hodc chién

*Dung kem banh mi, ca chua nwéng, banh khoai tdy nghién

Ngon hon khi dung kém véi: 50
Thit heo mudi, thit heo x6ng khoi, xtic xich heo, ndm ap chdo, hanh 14,
pho mai Cheddar, ca chua nwéng, dau ham, banh khoai tay nghién

Bira sang kiéu Anh 370
Tring tw chon, thit mudi bd 1o, xtc xich heo, ca nwéng, banh khoai tdy nghién,

ndm &p chdo, dau ham, s6t HP

Xin vui long théng bao cho nhan vién phuc vu néu Quy khach ¢6 bat ky yéu cau ddc biét vé cac ché do an

kiéng

Gia dwoc niém yét biang tién Viét X 1000, chwa bao gdom 5% phi dich vu va 10% thué VAT
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Thwc Pon Trwa va Toi

Thoi gian:  7:00 gio sang - 10:00 gior t0i

SUP & XA LACH
Stp ca chua (dung lanh)
Ca chua bi, dwa leo, &t chuéng, bo twori.

Khong tinh bot mi

Sap Miso
Sup rong bién Nhat, tau ht, hanh 14, nwéc dung rau ci

Khong sita | Khong tinh bot mi | Khong dwong | Khong hat | Chay

Stp ga chanh
Nuéce dung ga, mi Y, rau cd theo mua

Khong sita | Khong dwong | Khong hat

Xa lach cau vong
Bép cai do, dua leo, tdo, 1é Nhat, rong bién, bo twoi, cac loai hoat,
rau thom, dau bo

Khong tinh bot mi | Khong sita | Khong dwong | Chay thuan

Xa lach tén Ira
Rau rocket vwron, 1é Nhat, qua 6c ché ngam,
pho mai Parmesan, s6t mit tac nguyén hat

Khong tinh bét mi | Khong dwong | Chay

Xa lach hat diém mach
Rau cti nwéng, bo twoi, cac loai hoat, rau thom, dau bo

Khong sita | Khong tinh bt mi| Khong duwong | Chay thuan

Thit ngudi va pho mai nhap khiu cac loai

Banh mi gion, d6 chua, mitt tdo An Do

Xin vui 1ong thong béo cho nhan vién phuc vu néu Quy khéch c6 bét ky yéu cau dac biét vé cac

ché d6 dn kiéng

Gia duoc niém yét bing tién Viét X 1000, chwa bao gdom 5% phi dich vu va 10% thué VA"i30

Khong sita | Khong dwong | Khong hat | Chay thuan
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MIY
Mi s¢i dep - Nui dng

Mi Y s6t bo bim 500
Bo bam, ca chua, hung qué, phod mai Parmesan

Khong dwong | Khong hat

Mi Y s6t kem 450
Ba roi xong khoi kiéu Y, toi, pho mai Parmesan, long dé trirng, kem

Khong dwong | Khong hat

Mi Y hai san 650
Tom, so diép, muec, s6t ca chua

Khong duong | Khong hat

*Ngoai ra, chiing toi con c6 mi Y khong chika tinh bot mi.

PIZZA

Pizza ph6 mai 400
S6t ca chua, pho mai sira trau, la qué xé nho

Khong dwong | Khong hat | Chay

Pizza nAm 400

Nam vuon, rau xa hwong, pho mai Parmesan, rau rocket

Khong dwong | Khong hat | Chay

Pizza thit dii heo mudi kiéu Y 450
Thit dui heo muéi kiéu Y, pho mai sita tru, 1a qué xé nho

Khong dwong | Khong hat

BANH MI KEP

Burger phd mai bo Uc 500
Xa lach, ca chua, dwa chua, mitt hanh, ph6 mai cheddar

Khong hat

Burger hat diém mach 400

Rau rocket, ca chua, bo twoi, s6t Raita (stta chua, dwa leo, bac ha)

Khong dwong | Khong hat | Chay

Banh mi heo 350
Banh mi, mayonnaise, hanh tay, ngo, d6 chua

Khong sita

*Tdt cd cic logi burger va banh mi sé dwoc phuc vu kem theo khoai tdy chién hodc xa

lach trén

Xin vui 1ong théng bao cho nhén vién phuc vy néu Quy khach c6 bat ky yéu cau dac biét vé cac
ché& d6 an kiéng

Gia duoc niém yét bang tién Viét X 1000, chua bao gom 5% phi dich vu va 10% thu& VAT



CAC MON NUONG

Thin néi - Bo Uc thwong hang an cé - Halal 1,100
Khong dwong
Thin lung - Bo Uc thwgng hang an cé - Halal 950
Khong dwong
Dé swon ctru ving Coastal New Zealand - Halal 1,100
Khong duwong
Uc ga nwéng - Halal 700
Khong duong
Ca hoi phi le 900
Khong duong

*Ngon hon khi ding kem vdi: s6t hat tiéu den, sot béarnaise, s6t rwou vang do, s6t
ndm.

Tdt cd cic mon nwong déu dwoc phuc vu véi mot mon an kem va sét tw chon.
MON AN KEM

Xa lach vwwon tron 150
Bo twoi, hat gai ddu, ca chua bi, duwa leo, rau vuon, s6t gidm chanh

Khong tinh bt mi| Khong sita | Chay

Rau vwron xao sot twong Nhat 150
Rau vwon, sot twong Nhét, 6t, girng, ddu me

Khong sita | Khong dwong | Khong hat

Rau ludc thip cdm 150
Rau ct thdp cdm, dau oliu va ngo tay

Khong tinh bot mi | Khong dwong | Khong hat | Khong sita | Chay thuén

Khoai tay nghién 150
Khong tinh bot mi | Khong dwong | Khong hat
Khoai tay chién 150

S6t ca chua nha lam, s6t mayonnaise nha lam
Khong tinh b6t mi| Khong hat | Khong duong

Xin vui long théng bao cho nhan vién phuc vu néu Quy khach ¢ bat ky yéu cau déc biét vé cac
ché& d6 dn kiéng

Gid duoc niém yét bi‘mg tién Viét X 1000, chua bao gom 5% phi dich vu va 10% thué VAT
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Bép Viét
&p Vié
Goi cudn tom thit/ géi cudn chay

Bun twoi, gia, rau thom, x4 lach, dwa leo, tom thit / dau ha
Khong tinh bot mi | Khong sita

Cha gio hai san / cha gio heo/ cha gio chay
Bénh bia, hai san/ thit heo/rau ct, nwéc midm chua ngot
Khong sita

Goi du du
Nuwée mim, ddu phong, hanh phi, rau thom, tom/bo/ ga
Khong tinh bot mi | Khong sita

Goi xoai
Nuwéc mam, dau phong, hanh phi, rau thom, tém/bo/ ga
Khong tinh bot mi | Khong sita

Goi bwoi
Nuéc mam, dau phong, hanh phi, rau thom, tom/bo/ga
Khong tinh bt mi | Khong sita

Phé bo / Phé ga / Phé chay
Banh phé, bo/ga/ ndm, rau ct
Khong tinh bot mi | Khong sita

Banh xeo hai san / Banh xeéo chay
Rau s6ng, d6 chua, nwéc mdm chua ngot, tom muc/ndm
Khong sita

Bun cha Ha Noéi
Thit heo nwéng, nem chd nwéng, bin twoi, rau thom
Khong tinh bot mi | Khong sita

Ca kho t§ / Tom & Thit kho t0
Ca /thit heo & tom, nwéc mam & gia vi
Khong sita

Ca phi le

Nuwdéng moi hodc nwéng trong la chudi, nghé twoi & xa

Hép véi nuwde twong, girng & xa, phuc vu kém véi rau xanh, com trang.

Khong tinh bot mi | Khong dwong | Khong hat

Co'm chién hai san
Ca, tom, muc, nwdc twong
Khong tinh bot mi | Khong dwong | Khong hat

350/300

350/300

400

400

400

450/400/350

450/350

550

650

650

550

Xin vui 1ong thong bao cho nhén vién phuc vu néu Quy khach cé bat ky yéu cau dac biét vé cac

ché& d¢ an kiéng

Gié duoc niém yét bang tién Viét X 1000, chua bao gom 5% phi dich vu va 10% thu& VAT 33



Hai san Con Pao
Sé diép (6 con/phan) 450

M¢& hanh, ddu phong, 6t
Khong sita | Khong tinh bot mi | Khong dwong

Tom su (6 con/phan) 650
Khong sita | Khong tinh bt mi | Khong dwong

Muc 14 100/100 gr
Khong sira | Khong tinh bot mi | Khong duwong

Ca phi le 650
Nuwdng moi hodc nwéng trong la chudi, nghé twoi, sa

Hip véi nwée twong, girng, sa, phuc vu kém véi xa lach rau xanh, com tring.

Khong tinh bot mi | Khong duong | Khong hat | Khong sita

Céa nguyén con 120/100 gr
Nuwéng trong 14 chudi, nghé twoi, sa

Hodc hp voi nudce twong, gimg, sd, phuc vu kém véi xa lach rau xanh, com tring.
Khong tinh bot mi | Khong duong | Khong hat | Khong sita

Tom mii ni 280/100 gr
Nuwéng bo téi, phuc vu kém xa lach vuon
Khong tinh bot mi | Khong dwong | Khong hat

Ghe bién 125/100 gr
Tom ham 520/100 gr
Nghéu 350/400 gr
Camu do 300/100 gr
So oc (Pat theo ngay) Theo thoi gia

Nhirng loai hdi san dat theo tho'i gid
(cdn bdo trwéc it nhdt 4 tiéng phuc vu)
S6 lworng t6i thiéu c6 thé ddt la 300 gr

Xin vui long thong bao cho nhan vién phuc vu néu Quy khach c6 bat ky yéu cau dac biét vé cac ché
do an kiéng

Gié duoc niém yét bang tién Viét X 1000, chua bao gom 5% phi dich vu va 10% thu& VAT
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MENU PAC BIET

(Vui long ddt trwéc mot ngay )

Ga tha vweon (Danh cho 2 ngwoi) 1,200

Ga ndu 3 moén (Stp, goi, nwdng)

Khoéng tinh bot mi

Khoéng stta | Khong hat

Vit dong (Danh cho 2 ngwoi) 1,500

Vit ndu 3 mén (Sup, goi, nwong)

Khong tinh bot mi | Khong sita | Khong hat

Xin vui 1ong thong bao cho nhén vién phuc vu néu Quy khach cé bat ky yéu cau dac biét vé cac
ché& d6 an kiéng

Gié duoc niém yét bang tién Viét X 1000, chua bao gom 5% phi dich vu va 10% thu& VAT
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Thwc don trang miéng

Banh pho6 mai caramel vi chudi
Kem vi stra dac
Khong hat | Chay

Banh ph6 mai vi dau Da Lat
Kem stra chua
Chay | Khong hat

Panna cotta dira
So6t thom cay
Khong tinh bét mi | Khong hat | Chay | Khong sita

Banh flan

Trai cay theo muia, st chanh day
Khong tinh bét mi | Khong hat | Chay

Kem twoi/ kem trdi cdy nha lam

Vui long ki€m tra véi nhan vién phuc vu
dé chon hwong vi

Khong tinh bét mi | Khong hat | Chay

Pho6 mai nhip khau
Mirt tao An P§, banh mi gion
Khong hat | Chay

380

350

350

300

100/ vién

600

Xin vui long théng bao cho nhan vién phuc vu néu Quy khach c6 bat ky yéu cau ddc biét vé cac

ché& d6 an kiéng

Gia duoc niém yét béng tién Viét X 1000, chwa bao gom 5% phi dich vu va 10% thué VAT
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Thwc Pon Tre Em

Mién phi cho tré em dwdi 6 tudi, va tré em tir 6 - 11 tudi dwoc gidm 50% cdc mon
trong thwe don thong trwomg véi khdu phdn nhé hon, khong dp dung gidm gid cho thuc

don bén dwdi

SUP 190

Stp kem ca chua

Khong tinh bot mi | Khong hat | Chay | Khong duong
Stp ndm

Khong tinh bot mi | Khong hat | Chay | Khong duong
Sap ga

Khong tinh bot mi | Khong hat | Khong duong

PIZZAVAMIY 350
Mi soi dep

S6t bo bdm/ca chua/pho mai/nim

Khong hat | Khong dwong

Pizza pho6 mai

Khong hat | Khong dwong | Chay

MON CHINH 350
Ga hodc ca phi lé nwéng
Khong tinh bét mi | Khong hat | Khong dwong
Ga hodc ca phi lé wé'p pho mai chién gion
Khong hat | Khong dwong
Banh sandwich nwéng véi thit dui heo xong khoi kiéu Y va pho mai
Khong hat | Khong dwong
Burger phd mai c& nhé
Khong hat | Khong duong
Thin noi bo Uc
Phuc vu véi khoai tay chién hodc xa lach vuon tron
Khong tinh bét mi | Khong hat | Khong dwong
Com chién ga rau cti
Khong tinh bét mi | Khong hat | Khong duong
Phé bo/ga
Khong tinh bét mi | Khong hat | Khong duong
Xa lach e ga chan
Khong tinh bét mi | Khong hat | Khong dwong
Cari ga véi com trang
Khong tinh bét mi | Khong hat | Khong dwong
37



MON AN KEM 50
Bong cai xanh, ddu Ha Lan, ca r6t hip

Khong tinh bot mi | Khong hat | Khong dwong | Chay thuin

MON TRANG MIENG 120

Banh s6-c6-la nwéng véi kem vani
Chay | Khong hat | Khong tinh bot mi

Chudi twoi kem ddu phong
Chay | Khong tinh bot mi

Kem twoi hodc kem trai cay
Chay | Khong hat

Xa lach trai cay
Chay | Khong tinh bot mi | Khong hat | Khong stta

Xin vui long thong bao cho nhéan vién phuc vu néu Quy khach co béat ky yéu cau dac biét vé cac ché

do an kiéng

Gia dugc niém yét bang tién Viét X 1000, chua bao gom 5% phi dich vu va 10% thué VAT
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Tiéc NWé'ng BBQ 3,500 / ngwoi

(Téi thiéu 2 khdch)
Goi (Chon1)
Goi xoai Go6i ngo sen
Goi rau thap cdm Géi du du
Goi ca chua va pho mai Goi budi
Goi tron kidu Y Goi hoa chudi
Goi kiéu Hy Lap
Khai vi (Chon 1)
Ga sa té

Bo 14 16t, dau phong, 6t

Toém xién que, mat ong & chanh

Muec xién que, sOt ngo ri

So diép nwéng véi hanh 14, dau phong, hanh phi
Dau hu nwéng xa, nuéc twong & glrng

Moén chinh (Chon 1)

Ca nglr ap chao

Suwon nwéng sét me

Ga rat xwong nwéng véi nghé va xa

Ca chém nuéng la chudi

Than lung bo Uc nwéng ding kem sét vang do
Bo Uc phi 1é nuwéng xa

Tinh thém phu phi cho géi dac biét.
Ap dung theo thoi gia khi khach muén goi thém hai san twoi séng.

Tdt cd cic mén dwgc phuc vu kém véi khoai lang va bdp nwéng

Trang miéng
Béanh va trai cay theo muia

Xin vui long thong bao cho nhéan vién phuc vu néu Quy khdch c6 bét ky yéu cau dac biét vé
cac ché& do an kiéng

Gia dugc niém yét bang tién Viét X 1000, chua bao gom 5% phi dich vu va 10% thué VAT
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Rwou vang
CHAMPAGNE

Billecart - Salmon Brut Réserve, Mareuil-sur-Ay 4,350
Taittinger, Brut, Reims 4,350
Moét & Chandon, Brut, Epernay 3,650
Krug Grande Cuvée, Brut, Reims 12,000
ROSE CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon, Brut Rosé, Epernay 4,100
Taittinger Brut, Rosé Reims 6,900
Laurent - Perrier Cuvée, Brut, Rosé, Reims 7,200
2003 Dom Pérignon Cuvée Rosé 16,000
SPARKLING WINE

Cava Petit Albet, Brut, Albet I Noya, Spain 1,200
VANG HONG

Parallele 45, Cotes du Rhone, France 1,250
Albet i Noya Classic Rosé, Penedes, Spain 1,100
Chateau de Pampelonne, Cotes de Provence, France @ 1,800
VANG TRANG

Chablis, Domaine Long-Depaquit, 2,600
Albert Bichot, Chabli@

Sauvignon Blanc, Ribbonwood, Marlborough, 1,650
New Zealand

Joseph Drouhin, SAINT- VERAN, Maconnais @ 2,790
Gewurztramier, Gustave Lorentz, Alsace, France 1,650
Riesling, Clemensbusch, Trocken, Mosel 2,700
Chardonnay, La Crema, Sonoma Coast 2,700

Xin vui long thong bao cho nhan vién phuc vu néu Quy khach c6 bat ky yéu cau ddc biét vé cac ché do an
kiéng

Gia duoc niém yét bémg tién Viét X 1000, chwa bao gom 5% phi dich vu va 10% thué VAT
4 San phdm hitu co
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https://www.cellartracker.com/list.asp?SubRegion=M%E2connais

VANG PO

Pinot Noir, Albert Bichot, Burgundy, France @ 1,950
Pinot Noir, Ribbonwood, Marlborough, New Zealand 1,800
Shiraz, Elderton, Barossa Valley, Australia 1,950
Chateau Citran,Cru Bourgeois, Haut Médoc, 2,400
Bordeaux, France

Tassinaia, Castello del Terriccio, Tuscany 3,850
Gevrey Chambertin, Joseph Drouhin, 5,800

Cote de Beaune@

VANG PO - GRAND CRUS CLASSES

2007 Chateau Pontet Canet, 5éme Grand Cru 11,000
Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

2007 Chateau Lynch Bages, 5éme GrandCru 9,500
Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

2004 Cos d’Estournel, 2éme Grand Cru Classé 16,000
St-Estephe, Bordeaux, France

2003 Chateau Lafite Rothschild, 105,000
ler Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac

2004 Chateau Mouton Rothschild 53,000

ler Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

*Vui long héi nhin vién phuc vu dé dwoc tw vdn. Trong trwong hop ruou Quy
Khich yéu cdu khong cé sdn, chiing toi sé tw vdn nhing loai ruou phil hop
khdc.

Xin vui long thong bao cho nhéan vién phuc vu néu Quy khach c6 bét ky yéu cau dac biét vé cac ché do an
kiéng
Gié duoc niém yét bang tién Viét X 1000, chua bao gom 5% phi dich vu va 10% thu& VAT
@ sin phdm hiu co
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Nwoc Uong

BIA

Sai Gon Xanh 100
Tiger 100
Heineken 100
Corona 150

RUQU NEP VIET NAM

Ruou gao Son Tinh dwoc san xudt boi sw két hop cla cac phwong phap
truyén théng va hién dai. Cac nguyén liéu dwoc lwa chon cdn than

dé chung cit trong tinh dong dwoc nhip khiu tir Dirc. Qué trinh san
xudt rwou gao Son Tinh la sy két hop gilra s sdng tao va gin giir cac
gia tri truyén thong

Rwou nép 160
Rwou thao mdc 160
Rwou nép cim 160
Rwou tao meéo 160
Rwo'u man 160
Chai 375ml 240

NUOC EP NGUYEN CHAT

Téo Thom/Dira
Ca rot Dira xiém
Cam Dwa hiu
Lée Buwédi

Hodc nwéc ép tong hop theo yéu ciu

Chai 500ml 240
Chai 1000ml 480

Xin vui long théng bao cho nhan vién phuc vu néu Quy khach ¢ bat ky yéu cau déc biét vé cac ché do an
kiéng

Gia duoc niém yét bfing tién Viét X 1000, chua bao gom 5% phi dich vu va 10% thué VAT
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